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Rank Bib. Name Category (Rank) Club Run 1 Penalty Run 1 Run 2 Penalty Run 2 Time Gap

  K1M  

1 64 Celmins Ritvars K1Mopen (1) Vidzemes sporta asociācija 70.4 70.4 70.9 2.0 72.9 70.4

2 67 Lidström Yann K1Mopen (2) Falu Kanotklubb 70.9 70.9 73.8 73.8 70.9 0.5

3 51 Stolbovskii Artem K1MU18 (1) Saint-Petersburg 74.1 74.1 84.4 2.0 86.4 74.1 3.7

4 55 Peiker Tarmo K1M35+ (1) SK Pirita 82.9 82.9 77.5 77.5 77.5 7.1

5 54 Kaulakalns Aivars K1M35+ (2) Ādažu Airēšanas klubs 79.4 2.0 81.4 76.1 2.0 78.1 78.1 7.7

6 53 Fiļipovs Elvis K1MU18 (2) VBSS/STRAUME 78.4 2.0 80.4 76.5 2.0 78.5 78.5 8.1

7 65 Karlivans Toms K1Mopen (3) Vidzemes sporta asociācija 83.3 2.0 85.3 78.8 78.8 78.8 8.4

8 58 Bečers Māris K1M35+ (3) Straume 76.8 2.0 78.8 88.9 54.0 142.9 78.8 8.4

9 66 Peetris Siim K1Mopen (4) SK Pirita 81.5 2.0 83.5 86.9 4.0 90.9 83.5 13.1

10 68 Grishanov Anton K1MU16 (1) Saint-Petersburg 84.0 4.0 88.0 82.2 4.0 86.2 86.2 15.8

11 39 Brūns Namejs K1MU14 (1) VBSS/STRAUME 87.2 2.0 89.2 87.9 87.9 87.9 17.5

12 52 Plūcis Alberts K1MU18 (3) AK Baldone 96.5 6.0 102.5 89.3 89.3 89.3 18.9

13 49 Geidāns Bruno Emīls K1MU16 (2) VBSS/STRAUME 90.6 6.0 96.6 87.4 2.0 89.4 89.4 19.0

14 48 Sokotun Artem K1MU16 (3) Saint-Peterburg 93.2 6.0 99.2 89.1 4.0 93.1 93.1 22.7

15 61 Podnieks Ilmārs K1M35+ (4) Straume 91.3 2.0 93.3 92.7 4.0 96.7 93.3 22.9

16 56 Berzins Atis K1M35+ (5) Brivie udeni 95.3 6.0 101.3 93.3 2.0 95.3 95.3 24.9

17 40 Freijs Renārs K1MU14 (2) VBSS/STRAUME 94.9 2.0 96.9 92.6 54.0 146.6 96.9 26.5

18 41 Vekters Valts K1MU14 (3) VBSS/STRAUME 123.3 4.0 127.3 97.1 97.1 97.1 26.7

19 50 Lucāns Edgars K1MU16 (4) AK Baldone 105.8 6.0 111.8 97.6 4.0 101.6 101.6 31.2

20 38 Šteinbergs Mārtiņš K1MU14 (4) VBSS/STRAUME 101.9 6.0 107.9 94.7 8.0 102.7 102.7 32.3

21 59 Kastemäe Ago K1M35+ (6) Nelson 100.9 2.0 102.9 147.9 8.0 155.9 102.9 32.5

22 63 Hütt Ivar K1M35+ (7) Reimann Retked 105.4 105.4 102.1 4.0 106.1 105.4 35.0

23 34 Peiker Martin K1MU12 (1) SK Pirita 106.4 106.4 105.9 2.0 107.9 106.4 36.0

24 44 Pavilsons Leonards K1MU14 (5) Ozolnieku Sporta skola 115.5 4.0 119.5 106.7 106.7 106.7 36.3

25 43 Laidins Linards K1MU14 (6) Ozolnieku Sporta skola 106.4 8.0 114.4 105.1 4.0 109.1 109.1 38.7

26 57 Jentson Olden K1M35+ (8) SK Pirita 107.7 6.0 113.7 109.1 4.0 113.1 113.1 42.7

27 42 Kupčs Hugo K1MU14 (7) AK Baldone 113.2 2.0 115.2 113.3 6.0 119.3 115.2 44.8

28 36 Brālis Gabriels K1MU14 (8) AK Baldone 158.8 8.0 166.8 114.4 8.0 122.4 122.4 52.0

29 62 Irves Hillar K1M35+ (9) Ekstreempark 119.0 4.0 123.0 119.1 10.0 129.1 123.0 52.6

30 60 Uudsemaa Lembit K1M35+ (10) SK Pirita 124.3 12.0 136.3 132.5 10.0 142.5 136.3 65.9

31 45 Hommik Uko K1MU14 (9) 140.1 62.0 202.1 146.4 12.0 158.4 158.4 88.0

32 46 Kastemäe Agur K1MU18 (4) Nelson 195.8 204.0 399.8 174.6 14.0 188.6 188.6 118.2

33 35 Grāvītis Gints K1MU12 (2) AK BALDONE 259.9 56.0 315.9 213.9 54.0 267.9 267.9 197.5

34 22 Soovares Markus K1MU14 (10) SK Pirita 133.6 504.0 637.6 167.8 308.0 475.8 475.8 405.4

  C1M  

1 13 Lidström Yann C1Mopen (1) Falu Kanotklubb 79.4 2.0 81.4 80.6 2.0 82.6 81.4

2 15 Stolbovskii Artem C1MU18 (1) Saint-Petersburg 85.0 85.0 82.8 2.0 84.8 84.8 3.4

3 14 Ozols Krišs C1Mopen (2) Straume 90.9 2.0 92.9 86.7 2.0 88.7 88.7 7.3

4 1 Kutareev Pavel C1MU18 (2) Saint-Petersburg 101.6 6.0 107.6 98.2 2.0 100.2 100.2 18.8

5 10 Raudsalu Argo C1Mopen (3) Nelson 100.8 2.0 102.8 98.3 4.0 102.3 102.3 20.9

6 12 Peetris Siim C1Mopen (4) SK Pirita 99.6 6.0 105.6 97.4 8.0 105.4 105.4 24.0

7 6 Sils Matiss C1MU14 (1) Vidzemes sporta asociācija 107.5 2.0 109.5 115.1 8.0 123.1 109.5 28.1

8 7 Kupčs Hugo C1MU14 (2) AK Baldone 112.3 6.0 118.3 113.4 8.0 121.4 118.3 36.9

9 11 Lucāns Edgars C1MU18 (3) AK Baldone 117.9 8.0 125.9 115.7 4.0 119.7 119.7 38.3

10 69 Peiker Tarmo C1Mopen (5) SK Pirita 128.5 2.0 130.5 120.8 2.0 122.8 122.8 41.4

11 9 Pavilsons Leonards C1MU14 (3) Ozolnieku Sporta skola 145.5 10.0 155.5 118.4 10.0 128.4 128.4 47.0

12 8 Brālis Gabriels C1MU14 (4) AK Baldone 223.5 54.0 277.5 146.7 8.0 154.7 154.7 73.3

  K1W  

1 33 Persson Alva K1Wopen (1) Falu Kanotklubb 90.8 90.8 89.1 2.0 91.1 90.8

2 29 Fagerlund Camilla K1WU16 (1) Falu Kanotklubb 97.9 4.0 101.9 97.6 2.0 99.6 99.6 8.8

3 26 Eraskumova Leyla K1WU14 (1) 101.0 101.0 103.2 2.0 105.2 101.0 10.2

4 30 Kloppets Marianne K1W35+ (1) Veeslaalom 101.5 101.5 105.0 8.0 113.0 101.5 10.7

5 16 Bodnaruk Margarita K1WU16 (2) Saint Petersburg 101.7 101.7 102.3 4.0 106.3 101.7 10.9

6 32 Pärnamägi Kersti K1W35+ (2) SK Pirita 104.1 2.0 106.1 108.0 6.0 114.0 106.1 15.3

7 31 Raudsalu Külli K1W35+ (3) Nelson 110.7 2.0 112.7 108.3 4.0 112.3 112.3 21.5

8 28 Stanne Frančeska K1WU16 (3) VBSS/STRAUME 120.0 4.0 124.0 109.3 4.0 113.3 113.3 22.5

9 17 Peiker Marie K1WU10 (1) SK Pirita 111.7 4.0 115.7 114.1 2.0 116.1 115.7 24.9

10 2 Rogova Kira K1WU10 (2) Saint-Petersburg 120.4 4.0 124.4 121.9 6.0 127.9 124.4 33.6

11 21 Ozola Dinija K1WU12 (1) Straume 206.5 66.0 272.5 170.1 20.0 190.1 190.1 99.3
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12 25 Purina Jasmine Petra K1WU12 (2) Ozolnieku Sporta skola 143.1 58.0 201.1 172.5 60.0 232.5 201.1 110.3

13 18 Jentson Helene K1WU12 (3) SK Pirita 192.0 12.0 204.0 211.2 72.0 283.2 204.0 113.2

14 19 Grāvīte Līga K1WU10 (3) AK BALDONE 207.3 10.0 217.3 180.4 54.0 234.4 217.3 126.5

15 27 Igaune Daniela K1WU14 (2) AK Baldone 251.8 64.0 315.8 319.7 56.0 375.7 315.8 225.0

16 24 Bramane Alīsija K1WU12 (4) AK BALDONE 294.2 206.0 500.2 200.0 200.0 400.0 400.0 309.2

  C1W  

1 5 Persson Alva C1Wopen (1) Falu Kanotklubb 105.3 105.3 103.9 6.0 109.9 105.3

2 3 Eraskumova Leyla C1WU14 (1) 110.8 4.0 114.8 114.1 8.0 122.1 114.8 9.5

3 47 Bodnaruk Margarita C1WU16 (1) Saint Petersburg 113.7 52.0 165.7 117.5 6.0 123.5 123.5 18.2

4 4 Fagerlund Camilla C1WU16 (2) Falu Kanotklubb 121.7 6.0 127.7 128.3 4.0 132.3 127.7 22.4

5 23 Rogova Kira C1WU14 (2) Saint-Petersburg 162.3 12.0 174.3 156.5 8.0 164.5 164.5 59.2
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Rank Bib. Name Club Category (Rank)Net TimePenalty Time

  C1W  

1 5 Persson Alva Falu Kanotklubb C1Wopen (1) 98.2 6.0 104.2

2 3 Eraskumova Leyla C1WU14 (1) 104.6 8.0 112.6

3 47 Bodnaruk Margarita Saint Petersburg C1WU16 (1) 108.7 4.0 112.7

  K1W  

1 33 Persson Alva Falu Kanotklubb K1Wopen (1) 81.8 2.0 83.8

2 29 Fagerlund Camilla Falu Kanotklubb K1WU16 (1) 91.4 2.0 93.4

3 32 Pärnamägi Kersti SK Pirita K1W35+ (1) 96.5 96.5

4 30 Kloppets Marianne Veeslaalom K1W35+ (2) 98.5 98.5

4 16 Bodnaruk Margarita Saint Petersburg K1WU16 (2) 92.5 6.0 98.5

6 28 Stanne Frančeska VBSS/STRAUME K1WU16 (3) 100.5 2.0 102.5

7 26 Eraskumova Leyla K1WU14 (1) 101.5 6.0 107.5

8 31 Raudsalu Külli Nelson K1W35+ (3) 109.4 4.0 113.4

  C1M  

1 13 Lidström Yann Falu Kanotklubb C1Mopen (1) 75.7 2.0 77.7

2 14 Ozols Krišs Straume C1Mopen (2) 78.3 4.0 82.3

3 15 Stolbovskii Artem Saint-Petersburg C1MU18 (1) 78.8 6.0 84.8

4 10 Raudsalu Argo Nelson C1Mopen (3) 92.5 2.0 94.5

5 12 Peetris Siim SK Pirita C1Mopen (4) 90.5 6.0 96.5

6 1 Kutareev Pavel Saint-Petersburg C1MU18 (2) 92.9 6.0 98.9

  K1M  

1 64 Celmins Ritvars Vidzemes sporta asociācija K1Mopen (1) 61.7 61.7

2 51 Stolbovskii Artem Saint-Petersburg K1MU18 (1) 67.3 67.3

3 58 Bečers Māris Straume K1M35+ (1) 67.4 2.0 69.4

4 67 Lidström Yann Falu Kanotklubb K1Mopen (2) 68.2 2.0 70.2

5 65 Karlivans Toms Vidzemes sporta asociācija K1Mopen (3) 69.7 2.0 71.7

6 55 Peiker Tarmo SK Pirita K1M35+ (2) 73.6 73.6

7 54 Kaulakalns Aivars Ādažu Airēšanas klubs K1M35+ (3) 74.3 74.3

8 53 Fiļipovs Elvis VBSS/STRAUME K1MU18 (2) 71.4 4.0 75.4

9 68 Grishanov Anton Saint-Petersburg K1MU16 (1) 75.1 4.0 79.1

10 52 Plūcis Alberts AK Baldone K1MU18 (3) 79.9 79.9

11 66 Peetris Siim SK Pirita K1Mopen (4) 79.8 2.0 81.8

12 39 Brūns Namejs VBSS/STRAUME K1MU14 (1) 83.1 83.1

13 49 Geidāns Bruno Emīls VBSS/STRAUME K1MU16 (2) 76.4 8.0 84.4

14 48 Sokotun Artem Saint-Peterburg K1MU16 (3) 84.7 4.0 88.7

15 61 Podnieks Ilmārs Straume K1M35+ (4) 87.1 4.0 91.1


